IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)
(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

24 JUNE 2022
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE TEFFO J

1. ABSABANKLTD VS M | MALETE
1475/22

2. STD BANKLTD VS D S SOKO
94015/15

3. ABSABANKLTD VS M S SINGH+1
3670/22

4. TP MAKGALWA VS MEC OF EDUCATION
93387/19

5. ABSATRUST LTD VS RAF 4019/22

6. SB GUARANTEE VS N C MOGALE
22695/21

7. ABSATRUSTLTD VS RAF 3594/22



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Z MILES
13678/22

M MUDYANADZO VS
12369/22

SAFARI INVESTMENTS
7676/22

L B STEENKAMP
55159/17

NORCROS SALTD VS
2566/22

M J SEKOMANE
86369/15

L SHABANGU VS

SB GUARANTEE
67704/19

REVE HOLDINGS LTD+1
61880/20

G A MEKGWE VS

P M MOGOTLHONG+1

VS MIN OF DEFENCE+3

DG HOME AFFAIRS+2

VS BETTAGAMING US LTD+5

VS MIN OF POLICE

EUROCON PLUMBING LTD+1

VS NDPP

RAF 82046/17

VS AT MOKOENA

VS CITY OF TSHWANE

RAF 27666/19

VS RAF



19.

20.

21

22.

23.

24.

26783/22

ADV E BOTHA
55042/13

T CHIRERE
13957/22

.ABSATRUST LTD

S MATSITELA
52768/16

L B MOFOKENG
17892/21

MERCEDES-BENZ
31342/21

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS RAF

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

RAF 913/22

MEC OF HEALTH, GAUTENG

VS RAF

NAGOYA CARRIER+1



24 JUNE 2022

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE BAQWA J

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

CIRCUIT BREAKER LTD
60433/12

SHERIFF VEREENIGING
61520/17

JI VAN NIEKERK INC
13984/22

R X NYATHI

FUSION DIAMONDS CC+1

VS

VS

VS

VS AKTRONIX+1

VS K MOKWENA

CITY OF TSHWANE+1

RAF

GEPF+2

6522/15



30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

26585/18

N GQWETA VS

G NYACHOWE
33956/18

STD BANK LTD
68847/19

R M MAKUWA
55933/19

STD BANK LTD
66601/19

E RAMBAU+1 VS

M J BURGER VS

ABSA TRUST LTD VS

ABSA BANK LTD
37703/21

LIBERTY GROUP LTD+1
7555/22

TE GQWETA

VS

VS

VS

VS

49256/20

Ml OF POLICE+1

TROJAN INVESTMENT TRUST

D TAKALANI+1

A S HLAKO

| R RAMOTHATA+1 54249/21
RAF 59600/15
RAF 3123/22
VS CHRIPO LTD+1

VS LE LOOKS HAIR +1



40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

ABSA BANK LTD
89595/15

EX PARTE: P C ZIETSMANN+1

2297/22

ABSA BANK LTD
32229/21

S E KHOZA

N BRINK+1

V R MAKHABANE

G MASINGITA
25331/20

AL VUURMAN
12385/22

NEDBANK LTD
983/21

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS H A VAN HEERDEN

VS K R MAGOLEGO

NDPP

AJUYN+8

RAF

S D MALULEKE

VS J P BESTER+3

VS H T TLHOAELE

45307/07

14603/20

36828/19



24 JUNE 2022
BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE FOURIE J

49. W M MOCHAISE VS MIN OF POLICE
41380/19



50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

T D MOSASA

C MOROPANE
5489/22

ABSA TRUST LTD

MCJ UYS

ABSATRUST LTD

STD BANK LTD
40213/21

EXXARO COAL LTD

N KUNNEKE

O P DIALE
14210/22

L MAKOKOTLELA
A199/20

A K WOLANCHE
27402/19

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

VS P NDLOVU+2

RAF

A BECKER+1

RAF

VS O M MUFHANDU+1

J KJELE+1

M KUNNEKE

M L NKGWE+1

A KHUMALO+4

VS MIN OF HOE AFFAIRS

12126/20

50135/21

50598/21

3121/22

59417/16

66504/19



61

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

. R DAMON

N C LESAME
7232119

D M TLADI

FNB BANK LTD
23993/21

W MATANDELA
43019/20

M P CHAUKE VS
13471/22

HH VENTER

B/C OF LAMBBA
94673/19

P FAAYAZ

VELOCITY FINANCE
40500/21

J J RAUTENBACH+1

VS

VS

VS

MIN OF POLICE+1

O RASEROKA+2

RAF

VS M M MALATJI

VS MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

3214/15

21319/22

COMMANDER BRONKHORSTSPRUIT POLICE+3

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

M J SMIT+2

A C MANBJOLO

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS+1

T M MABUNDA

VOLTEX LTD

12145/22

8978/19

38499/17



72. S GUMEDE VS HPCSA+3 22920/22

73. O L PRETORIUS VS MIN OF JUSTICE+5
17254/22



